List of Important Days 2019-20

r.No. Days Date
1 World Health Day 07/04/2019
2 Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2019
3 Mahatma Hans Raj Jayanti 19/04/2019
4 World Earth Day 22/04/2019
5 Labour & Maharashtra Day 01/05/2019
6 Doctor’s Day 01/07/2019
7 World Population Day 11/07/2019
8 Hiroshimma Day 06/08/2019
9 Nagasaki Day 09/08/2019
10 National Sports Day 29/08/2019
1 Hindi Diwas 14/09/2019
5 Bhagat Singh Birthday 27109/2019
13 Gandhi Jayanti & 02/10/2019
Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti
14 UNO Day 24/10/2019
15 Unity Day / National Integration Day 31/10/2019
(Sardar vallabh Bhai Patel Jayanti)
16 World Cancer Awareness Day 07/11/2019
17 Education Day 11/11/2019
18 World AIDS Day 11/11/2019
19 National Youth Day 12/01/2020
(Swami Vivekanand Birthday)
20 Birthday Lala Lajpat Rai 28/01/2020
21 World Cancer Day - 04/02/2020
22 Shivaji Jayanti 19/02/2020
23 National Science Day 28/02/2020




Year Plan Activity - 2019-20

MONTH : APRIL

DATE DAY OCASSION EVENT INCHARGE
04/04/2019 | Thursday Hawan KN
07/04/2019 | Sunday World Health Day Assembly speech House on duty
20/04/2019 | Saturday Inter house competition Drawing Comp | & X | RB
22/04/2019 | Monday World Earth Day Assembly speech House on duty
26/04/2019 | Friday House Meeting House Incharges
MONTH : JUNE
DATE DAY OCASSION EVENT INCHARGE
28/06/2019 | Friday Inter House Competition | English Calligraphy (ItoV) | VJ/SD
MONTH : JULY
DATE DAY OCASSION EVENT NCHARGE
01/07/2019 |Monday Doctor’s Day Assembly Speech House on duty
01/07/2019 | Thursday Hawan Class-11A&B KN
06/07/2019 |Saturday Inter house compttn Eng. Story telling (I toV) |RA/MJ
15/07/2019 |Monday Inter House Competition | Display Board Housel/C
16/07/2019 |Tuesday Gurupoornima Asserﬁbly Speech House on Duty
17/07/2019 |Wednesday | School Foun&ation /Hawan| Solo Dance Competition [House Master
31/07/2019 |Wednesday | Activity Hindi Poem Recitation |SH/PP/AC
(LKG & UKG) 2

MONTH : AUGUST
DATE DAY OCASSION EVENT INCHARGE
01/08/2019 | Tuesday Hawan ClasslllA&B 5 KN
06/08/2019 | Tuesday Hiroshima Day Assembly Speech Hnuse on Duty
08/08/2019 | Tuesday Hawan Class - IV KN
09/08/2019 | Friday Nagasaki Day Assembly Speech House on Duty
09/08/2019 | Friday IHC ' Group Song Ad House Master
15/08/2019 | Thursday Independence Day Celebration All Teachers
29/08/2019 | Thursday National Sports Day Assembly Speech PT

. Dhyanchand B’Day z
31/08/2019 | Saturday Inter House Senior G. K. Quiz GB/YS /DI

Competition




MONTH : SEPTEMBER

DATE DAY OCASSION EVENT INCHARGE
03/09/2019 | Tuesday Hawan Class-V A&B KN
05/09/2019 | Thursday Inter House Pupil Teacher’s Activity &
Competition Competition TT Dept.
07/09/2019 | Saturday Inter House English Extempore LN/DI/RA
Competition VI to VIII
16/09/2019 | Monday Hindi Diwas IHC Hindi Kavyavachan | DN/AR
V&V
25/09/2019 | Wednesday | Activity Drawing Competition| SH/YP /AC
Hawan LKG & UKG/VIA & B| KN
MONTH : OCTOBER
DATE DAY OCASSION EVENT INCHARGE
02/10/2019 | Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanti, Assembly Speech House on Duty
Lal Bahadur ShastriJayanti
03/10/2019 | Thursday Hawan Class-VIIA&B KN
05/10/2019 | Saturday Inter House Copmetition CBSE Activity LN/SS/VM
Debate Essay /
Slogan / Drawing
16/10/2019 | Wednesday | Activity Fancy Dress SH/YPI/VT
F Competition LKG
& UKG
19/10/2019 | Saturday Inter House Fancy Dress SP /PP /AR
competition Competition | to Il
21/10/2019 | Monday Hawan Class VIl K.N.
24/10/2019 | Thursday Inter House Competition | Rangoli Competition | RB/YP *
31/10/2019 | Thursday Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel | Assembly Speech House on Duty
Jayanti
MONTH : NOVEMBER
DATE DAY OCASSION EVENT INCHARGE
06/11/2019 | Wednesday | Activity English Poem SH/SD/AC
Recitation (LKG & UKG)
07/11/2019 | Thursday Hawan Class - IX KN House on
World Cancer Awareness Day | Assembly Speech Duty
14/11/2019 | Thursday Children’s Day Celebration All Teachers
Celebration -
16/11/2019 | Saturday Inter House Competition | CBSE Activity SP /NP /DN
(Slogan/ Essay/

Dr Awing)




MONTH : DECEMBER

DATE DAY OCASSION EVENT INCHARGE
01/12/2019 | Sunday World’s AIDS Assembly Speech House on
Day (Monday) Duty
05/12/2019 | Thursday Hawan Class -X KN
07/12/2019 | Saturday IHC Solo Song AD &
' Competition House Master
13/12/2019 | Friday Inter House Junior G. K. Quiz RT/VM/SM
Competition llto V
16/12/2019 | Monday Ramanujan Day Mathematical Week | Maths Faculty
20/12/2019 | Friday Sports Day Celebration All Teachers
MONTH : JANUARY
DATE DAY OCASSION EVENT INCHARGE
09/01/2020 |Thursday Hawan Class - IX KN
12/01/2020 |[Sunday National Youth Day / Assembly Speech House on Duty
(Vivekanand’s B’ Day)
26/01/2020 |Monday Republic Day Monday All Teachers
28/01/2020 |Tuesday Lala Lajpatrai’s Birthday | Assembly Speech House on Duty
MONTH : FEBRUARY
DATE DAY OCASSION EVENT INCHARGE
04/02/2020 | Thursday World Cancer Day Assembly Speech House on Duty
13/02/2020 |Thursday Hawan Class - X KN
19/02/2020 |Wednesday | Shivaji Jayanti Assembly Speech House on Duty
(Thursday)
24/02/2020 |Monday Matri Bhasha Diwas Celebration AR/SD/MJ
28/02/2020 |Friday National Science Day Assembly Speech House on Duty




